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Date Start End Event Name Location Description
Mon 04/13/2020 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Mod Baseball @ NoSalem North Salem Ms Hs
Wed 04/15/2020 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Mod Baseball v Brewster Fox Valley Park
Tue 04/21/2020 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Mod Baseball @ UnionVale Union Vale Middle School
Thu 04/23/2020 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Mod Baseball v Carmel Fox Valley Park
Sat 04/25/2020 9:00 am 10:45 am Mod Baseball v FoxLane JJHS Baseball Field
Fri 05/01/2020 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Mod Baseball @ Carmel George Fischer Middle School
Tue 05/05/2020 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Mod Baseball v NoSalem Fox Valley Park
Thu 05/07/2020 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Mod Baseball @ FoxLane Fox Lane Middle School
Mon 05/11/2020 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Mod Baseball v Mahopac Fox Valley Park
Wed 05/13/2020 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Mod Baseball v VanWyck Fox Valley Park
Fri 05/15/2020 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Mod Baseball @ Mahopac Mahopac Middle School
Tue 05/19/2020 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Mod Baseball @ Wappingers Wappingers Junior High School
Wed 05/27/2020 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Mod Baseball @ Brewster Henry H. Wells Middle School
Fri 05/29/2020 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Mod Baseball v LaGrange Fox Valley Park


